Musco Control-Link Usage Report

By Facility and Field

Usage Type of Light Usage
Mar-23

Note: Hours and Minutes are shown in decimal format to allow totaling and calculations.

Summary by Facility with totals shown in decimal format:

Facility Total Auto H Total Hours Saved From Early Off
Saint Ignatiu 31.57 3.85
Total for Sail 31.57 3.85

Summary by Facility and Field with totals shown in decimal format:

Facility Field Total Auto Hi Total Hours ¢
Saint Ignatiu Football 5.43 2.82
Saint Ignatiu Football Ble: 5.79 1.03
Saint Ignatiu Pathway 20.35 0
Total for Saint Ignatius Co 31.57 3.85
Schedule Detail:

Facility Field Start Day  Start Date
Saint Ignatiu Football Wed 3/1/23
Saint Ignatiu Football Wed 3/1/23
Saint Ignatiu Football Thu 3/2/23
Saint Ignatiu Football Mon 3/6/23
Saint Ignatiu Football Mon 3/6/23
Saint Ignatiu Football Wed 3/22/23
Saint Ignatiu Football Wed 3/29/23
Saint Ignatiu Football Ble: Tue 3/7/23
Saint Ignatiu Football Ble: Wed 3/8/23
Saint Ignatiu Football Ble: Thu 3/9/23
Saint Ignatiu Football Ble: Wed 3/29/23
Saint Ignatiu Pathway Wed 3/1/23
Saint Ignatiu Pathway Thu 3/2/23
Saint Ignatiu Pathway Mon 3/6/23
Saint Ignatiu Pathway Tue 3/7/23
Saint Ignatiu Pathway Wed 3/8/23
Saint Ignatiu Pathway Thu 3/9/23
Saint Ignatiu Pathway Wed 3/29/23

Total Usage for Saint Ignatius College Preparatory

Start Time
5:30p
6:45p
5:31p
5:35p
7:06p
7:32p
8:11p
5:36p
5:37p
5:38p
7:34p
5:30p
5:31p
5:35p
5:36p
5:37p
5:38p
8:12p

End Day
Wed
Wed
Thu
Mon
Mon
Wed
Wed
Tue
Wed
Thu
Wed
Wed
Thu
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Wed

End Date
3/1/23
3/1/23
3/2/23
3/6/23
3/6/23

3/22/23
3/29/23
3/7/23
3/8/23
3/9/23
3/29/23
3/1/23
3/2/23
3/6/23
3/7/23
3/8/23
3/9/23
3/29/23

End Time
6:45p
7:00p
7:00p
7:00p
7:11p
8:10p
8:30p
8:00p
7:30p
6:28p
8:15p
9:00p
9:00p
8:00p
9:00p
9:00p
9:00p
9:00p

Scheduler  UserCode
John Mulkerr jmulkerrins
John Mulkerr jmulkerrins
John Mulkerr jmulkerrins
John Mulkerr jmulkerrins
EarlyOn 7:06 EarlyOff 7:11John Mulkerr jmulkerrins
EarlyOn 7:32p Schedule AcJohn Mulkerr jmulkerrins
EarlyOn 8:11p Schedule A(John Mulkerr jmulkerrins
John Mulkerr jmulkerrins
John Mulkerr jmulkerrins
EarlyOff 6:2& John Mulkerr jmulkerrins
EarlyOn 7:34p Schedule AcJohn Mulkerr jmulkerrins
John Mulkerr jmulkerrins
John Mulkerr jmulkerrins
John Mulkerr jmulkerrins
John Mulkerr jmulkerrins
John Mulkerr jmulkerrins
John Mulkerr jmulkerrins
EarlyOn 8:12p Schedule AcJohn Mulkerr jmulkerrins

Early On Early Off

User Group Description Auto Hours L Hours Saved

1.25
0.25
1.48
1.42
0.08
0.63
0.32

24
1.88
0.83
0.68

3.5
3.48
242

3.4
3.38
3.37

0.8

31.57

1.03

(=l =leleNeNeNeoNe)

3.85

Usage Type
Light
Light
Light
Light
Light
Light
Light
Light
Light
Light
Light
Light
Light
Light
Light
Light
Light
Light



