Musco Control-Link Usage Report By Facility and Field Usage Type of Light Usage Mar-23

Note: Hours and Minutes are shown in decimal format to allow totaling and calculations.

Summary by Facility with totals shown in decimal format:

Facility Total Auto H Total Hours Saved From Early Off

 Saint Ignatiu
 31.57
 3.85

 Total for Sair
 31.57
 3.85

Summary by Facility and Field with totals shown in decimal format:

Facility Field	Total Auto H₁Tota	al Hours S
Saint Ignatiu Football	5.43	2.82
Saint Ignatiu Football	Blea 5.79	1.03
Saint Ignatiu Pathway	20.35	0
Total for Saint Ignatiu	is Co 31.57	3.85

Schedule Detail:

Facility Field Sta	art Day Start Date	Start Time E	ind Day End D	ate	End Time	Early On	Early Off	Scheduler	UserCode	User Group	Description	Auto Hours L Hou	rs Saved Usage Type
Saint Ignatiu Football We	ed 3/1/23	3 5:30p V	Ved	3/1/23	6:45p			John Mulker	r jmulkerrins			1.25	0 Light
Saint Ignatiu Football We	ed 3/1/23	3 6:45p V	Ved	3/1/23	7:00p			John Mulker	r jmulkerrins			0.25	0 Light
Saint Ignatiu Football Thu	u 3/2/23	3 5:31p T	hu hu	3/2/23	7:00p			John Mulker	r jmulkerrins			1.48	0 Light
Saint Ignatiu Football Mo	on 3/6/23	3 5:35p N	Иon	3/6/23	7:00p			John Mulker	r jmulkerrins			1.42	0 Light
Saint Ignatiu Football Mo	on 3/6/23	3 7:06p N	Иon	3/6/23	7:11p	EarlyOn 7:06	EarlyOff 7:11	John Mulker	r jmulkerrins			0.08	2.82 Light
Saint Ignatiu Football We	ed 3/22/23	3 7:32p V	Ved 3	/22/23	8:10p	EarlyOn 7:32	2p Schedule A	John Mulker	r jmulkerrins			0.63	0 Light
Saint Ignatiu Football We	ed 3/29/23	8 8:11p V	Ved 3	/29/23	8:30p	EarlyOn 8:13	1p Schedule A	John Mulker	r jmulkerrins			0.32	0 Light
Saint Ignatiu Football Blea Tue	e 3/7/23	3 5:36p T	ue	3/7/23	8:00p			John Mulker	r jmulkerrins			2.4	0 Light
Saint Ignatiu Football Blea We	ed 3/8/23	3 5:37p V	Ved	3/8/23	7:30p			John Mulker	r jmulkerrins			1.88	0 Light
Saint Ignatiu Football BleaThu	u 3/9/23	3 5:38p T	hu hu	3/9/23	6:28p		EarlyOff 6:28	John Mulker	r jmulkerrins			0.83	1.03 Light
Saint Ignatiu Football Blea We	ed 3/29/23	3 7:34p V	Ved 3	/29/23	8:15p	EarlyOn 7:34	1p Schedule A	John Mulker	r jmulkerrins			0.68	0 Light
Saint Ignatiu Pathway We	ed 3/1/23	3 5:30p V	Ved	3/1/23	9:00p			John Mulker	r jmulkerrins			3.5	0 Light
Saint Ignatiu Pathway Thu	u 3/2/23	3 5:31p T	hu hu	3/2/23	9:00p			John Mulker	r jmulkerrins			3.48	0 Light
Saint Ignatiu Pathway Mo	on 3/6/23	3 5:35p N	Иon	3/6/23	8:00p			John Mulker	r jmulkerrins			2.42	0 Light
Saint Ignatiu Pathway Tue	e 3/7/23	3 5:36p T	ue	3/7/23	9:00p			John Mulker	r jmulkerrins			3.4	0 Light
Saint Ignatiu Pathway We	ed 3/8/23	3 5:37p V	Ved	3/8/23	9:00p			John Mulker	r jmulkerrins			3.38	0 Light
Saint Ignatiu Pathway Thu	u 3/9/23	3 5:38p T	hu hu	3/9/23	9:00p			John Mulker	r jmulkerrins			3.37	0 Light
Saint Ignatiu Pathway We	ed 3/29/23	8 8:12p V	Ved 3	/29/23	9:00p	EarlyOn 8:12	2p Schedule A	John Mulker	r jmulkerrins			0.8	0 Light

Total Usage for Saint Ignatius College Preparatory 31.57 3.85